Account: Danske Charity Acc

950679 80147354 GBP
IBAN: GB46 DABA 9506 7980 1473 54
BIC/SWIFT: DABAGB2B

Account holder: TUNMICRO SICKLE CE

Bank

Danske Bank

Branch Business

P.0.Box 183

Donegall Square West
Belfast BT1 6JS

Phone: +44 (0) 3458509515
SWIFT-BIC: DABAGB2B
www.danskebank.co.uk

Balance at: 03/30/2022
Amount withdrawn
Amount deposited
Balance at: 04/01/2023

122.76

33.25
202.21
291.72

Period: 03/31/2022 - 04/01/2023

Booked and Text Amount in GBP Booked balance in

interest GBP

date

03/31/2022 Fees according to advice -2.55 120.21

03/31/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 130.21
YUSUF T

04/07/2022 PPWDL5FS2222522TF8 67.21 197.42
PAYPAL

04/29/2022  Fees according to advice -2.55 194.87

05/03/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 204.87
YUSUF T

05/09/2022 7847995559949694 5.00 209.87
AMAZON EUROPE CORE

05/31/2022  Fees according to advice -2.55 207.32

05/31/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 217.32
YUSUF T

06/30/2022 Fees according to advice -2.65 214.67

06/30/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 224.67
YUSUF T

07/29/2022  Fees according to advice -2.55 222.12

08/01/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 232.12
YUSUF T

08/31/2022 Fees according to advice -2.50 229.62

08/31/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 239.62
YUSUF T

09/30/2022  Fees according to advice -2.60 237.02

09/30/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 247.02
YUSUF T

10/31/2022 Fees according to advice -2.55 244 .47

10/31/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 254.47
YUSUF T

11/30/2022 Fees according to advice -2.55 251.92

11/30/2022 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 261.92
YUSUF T
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Danske Bank is a trading name of Northern Bank Limited which is
authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by
the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.

Registered in Northern Ireland (registered number R568)
Registered Office: Donegall Square West, Belfast BT1 6JS.
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Northern Bank Limited is a member of the Danske Bank Group.
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Booked and Text Amount in GBP Booked balance in

interest GBP

date

12/30/2022 Fees according to advice -2.55 259.37

01/03/2023 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 269.37
YUSUF T

01/31/2023 Fees according to advice -2.50 266.87

01/31/2023 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 276.87
YUSUF T

02/28/2023  Fees according to advice -2.60 274.27

02/28/2023 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 284.27
YUSUF T

03/31/2023 Fees according to advice -2.55 281.72

03/31/2023 TAIWO YUSUF 10.00 291.72
YUSUF T
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